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Sr.No. Roll No Candidate Name 

1 1201290O097\ PAWAN KUMAR PANDEY 

2 1201290002 HIMANSHU JOSHI 

4 

3 1201290282|AJEET SINGH NEGI 

1201290083|CHANDAN SINGH JEENA 

1201290385| PREETI JOSHI 

7 1201290499 SANTOSHI GOAR 

UTTARAKHAND SUBORDINATE SERVICE SELECTION COMMISSION 

1201290697|ARPIT KUMAR SINGH 

Father/Husband Name 

NARAYAN DUTT PANDEY 

MADAN MOHAN JOSHI 

VJENDRA SINGH NEGI 

PAN SINGH JEENA 

|LALIT MOHAN JOSHI 

6 1201290103| MANOJ CHANDRA BASWAL KAILASH CHANDRA BASWAL 

PROVISIONAL RECOMMENDATION LIST OF CANDIDATES 

JC GOAR 

VIJAY KUMAR SINGH 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Category 

GEN 

EWS 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

Sub 

Cate. 

yGolG: 818/710,418,464 /518,788/640/67 / 2024 

Marks 

55.75 

53.75 

53 

52.25 

51.25 

45.75 

45.5 

45.25 

Gen 

Rank 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

11 

12 

15 

Post 

Name 
Department 

Name 
Recommended 

Category 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 
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